
Albright (1-0) -vs- Anna Maria (0-1)
3/2/2026 at Melbourne, Fl.

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Gabriella Weiss (1-0)
Loss: Mackenzie Evers (0-1)
HBP: None
PB: Grace Landante (1), Angela Marie Gilmartin (2)
 
Start: 10:00 AM   Time:    
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 R H E
Albright 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5 10 1
Anna Maria 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2

Albright 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Juliette Licata cf 3 1 1 0 1 1 0
Mya Frana ss 4 1 2 0 0 2 3
Grace Landante c 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Slaydon Fisher 3b 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
Alexis Laboy p 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Gabriella Weiss p 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
Isabella Cummings 1b 2 0 1 1 0 1 1
Ryleigh Prinz 2b 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Adriana Buonacore 2b 2 1 1 0 0 1 0
Riley Winchell rf 3 1 2 0 1 0 0
Sadie Gonzalez lf 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
    Emma Massie lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
Madison Lasko dp 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
Totals 34 5 10 1 2 9 8

SB: Mya Frana (1); Grace Landante (1); Riley Winchell (1)
E: Slaydon Fisher (1)

Anna Maria 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ella Moon lf 3 0 1 0 1 1 2
Paige Stewart cf 2 2 0 0 2 2 3
Meaghan Doyle ss 4 2 1 1 0 1 0
Angela Marie Gilmartin c 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Madisyn Crossman 3b 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Madison Levesque 1b 4 0 2 1 0 0 1
Makenna Lovelette dp 3 0 0 0 1 2 1
Shayla Blair rf/ph 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
    Mae McGowan ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emelia Carvalho 2b 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
Mackenzie Evers p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 4 6 2 6 7 8

3B: Meaghan Doyle (1)
SB: Ella Moon (1); Madison Levesque (1)
E: Madisyn Crossman (1); Mackenzie Evers (1)

Albright IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Alexis Laboy 5.0 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 20 24 8 3 –
Gabriella Weiss (W, 1-0) 3.0 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 10 12 3 2 –
Totals 6 4 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 30 36 11 5

Anna Maria IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Mackenzie Evers (L, 0-1) 8.0 10 5 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 34 36 5 9 –
Totals 10 5 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 34 36 5 9



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Albright - Top of 1st ALB ANN
Juliette Licata struck out swinging (0-0). 0 0
Mya Frana singled (0-0). 0 0
Mya Frana stole second. 0 0
Grace Landante popped up to cf (0-0). 0 0
Slaydon Fisher grounded out to p (0-0). 0 0

Anna Maria - Bottom of 1st ALB ANN
Ella Moon struck out swinging (0-0). 0 0
Paige Stewart walked (0-0). 0 0
Meaghan Doyle reached first on an error by 3b, advanced to third (0-0); Paige Stewart scored, unearned. 0 1
Meaghan Doyle scored on a passed ball, unearned. 0 2
Angela Marie Gilmartin flied out to cf (0-0). 0 2
Madisyn Crossman flied out to cf (0-0). 0 2

Albright - Top of 2nd ALB ANN
Alexis Laboy popped up to 2b (0-0). 0 2
Madison Lasko struck out swinging (0-0). 0 2
Ryleigh Prinz lined out to 3b (0-0). 0 2

Anna Maria - Bottom of 2nd ALB ANN
Madison Levesque singled (0-0). 0 2
Madison Levesque stole second. 0 2
Makenna Lovelette struck out swinging (0-0). 0 2
Shayla Blair walked (0-0). 0 2
Emelia Carvalho singled (0-0); Shayla Blair advanced to second; Madison Levesque advanced to third. 0 2
Ella Moon grounded out to c (0-0); Madison Levesque out at home c unassisted. 0 2

Albright - Top of 3rd ALB ANN
Riley Winchell singled (0-0). 0 2
Riley Winchell stole second. 0 2
Sadie Gonzalez struck out swinging (0-0). 0 2
Juliette Licata grounded out to 3b (0-0). 0 2
Mya Frana struck out swinging (0-0). 0 2

Anna Maria - Bottom of 3rd ALB ANN
Paige Stewart walked (0-0). 0 2
Meaghan Doyle tripled, RBI (0-0); Paige Stewart scored. 0 3
Angela Marie Gilmartin lined out to 3b (0-0). 0 3
Madisyn Crossman grounded out to 3b (0-0). 0 3
Madison Levesque singled, RBI (0-0); Meaghan Doyle scored. 0 4
Makenna Lovelette popped up to 2b (0-0). 0 4

Albright - Top of 4th ALB ANN
Grace Landante singled (0-0). 0 4
Slaydon Fisher reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); Grace Landante out at second ss to 2b. 0 4
Alexis Laboy flied out to rf (0-0). 0 4
Madison Lasko grounded out to 3b (0-0). 0 4

Anna Maria - Bottom of 4th ALB ANN



Shayla Blair grounded out to 2b (0-0). 0 4
Emelia Carvalho popped up to 2b (0-0). 0 4
Ella Moon walked (0-0). 0 4
Ella Moon stole second. 0 4
Paige Stewart struck out swinging (0-0). 0 4

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   

Albright - Top of 5th ALB ANN
Ryleigh Prinz singled (0-0). 0 4
Adriana Buonacore pinch ran for Ryleigh Prinz. 0 4
Riley Winchell walked (0-0); Adriana Buonacore advanced to second. 0 4
Sadie Gonzalez struck out swinging (0-0). 0 4
Juliette Licata singled (0-0); Riley Winchell advanced to second; Adriana Buonacore advanced to third, out
at home rf to c. 0 4
Mya Frana struck out swinging (0-0). 0 4

Anna Maria - Bottom of 5th ALB ANN
Adriana Buonacore to 2b. 0 4
Meaghan Doyle flied out to rf (0-0). 0 4
Angela Marie Gilmartin singled (0-0). 0 4
Madisyn Crossman flied out to cf (0-0). 0 4
Madison Levesque flied out to rf (0-0). 0 4

Albright - Top of 6th ALB ANN
Grace Landante grounded out to p (0-0). 0 4
Slaydon Fisher grounded out to 2b (0-0). 0 4
Alexis Laboy singled (0-0). 0 4
Madison Lasko to dp for Isabella Cummings. 0 4
Isabella Cummings to 1b for Madison Lasko. 0 4
Isabella Cummings struck out swinging (0-0). 0 4

Anna Maria - Bottom of 6th ALB ANN
Gabriella Weiss to p for Alexis Laboy. 0 4
Makenna Lovelette walked (0-0). 0 4
Mae McGowan pinch hit for Shayla Blair. 0 4
Mae McGowan popped up to c (0-0). 0 4
Emelia Carvalho flied out to rf (0-0). 0 4
Ella Moon singled (0-0); Makenna Lovelette advanced to second. 0 4
Paige Stewart struck out swinging (0-0). 0 4

Albright - Top of 7th ALB ANN
Adriana Buonacore singled (0-0). 0 4
Riley Winchell singled, bunt (0-0); Adriana Buonacore advanced to second. 0 4
Emma Massie pinch hit for Sadie Gonzalez. 0 4
Emma Massie grounded out to 2b (0-0); Riley Winchell advanced to second; Adriana Buonacore advanced to
third. 0 4
Juliette Licata walked (0-0). 0 4
Juliette Licata advanced to second; Riley Winchell advanced to third; Adriana Buonacore scored on a passed
ball, unearned. 1 4
Riley Winchell scored on a passed ball, unearned. 2 4
Mya Frana singled (0-0); Juliette Licata advanced to third. 2 4
Grace Landante reached first on an error by 3b (0-0); Mya Frana scored, unearned; Juliette Licata scored,
unearned. 4 4
Grace Landante stole second. 4 4
Slaydon Fisher grounded out to 2b (0-0). 4 4
Gabriella Weiss grounded out to p (0-0). 4 4



 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Anna Maria - Bottom of 7th ALB ANN
Emma Massie to lf. 4 4
Meaghan Doyle struck out swinging (0-0). 4 4
Angela Marie Gilmartin grounded out to 3b (0-0). 4 4
Madisyn Crossman struck out swinging (0-0). 4 4

Albright - Top of 8th ALB ANN
4 4

Isabella Cummings singled, RBI (0-0). 4 4
Adriana Buonacore struck out swinging (0-0). 4 4
Isabella Cummings advanced to second on an error by p. 4 4
Riley Winchell popped up to c (0-0). 4 4
Emma Massie struck out swinging (0-0). 4 4

Anna Maria - Bottom of 8th ALB ANN
Madison Levesque popped up to p (0-0). 4 4
Makenna Lovelette struck out looking (0-0). 4 4
Shayla Blair pinch hit for Mae McGowan. 4 4
Shayla Blair walked (0-0). 4 4
Emelia Carvalho reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); Shayla Blair out at second c to 2b. 4 4


